EVENT 177 FINAL OF EVENT 152 Girls 14/15 Years 200m Butterfly

Place Name

Joanne JACKSON
Laura CAMPBELL
Laura Helen CHASE
Cassandra PATTEN
Yasmin HOLMES
Danielle Louise BERRY
Margaux TRAPPEY
Amy EDMONDSON
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EVENT 178 FINAL OF EVENT 152 Girls 16/17 Years 200m Butterfly

Place Name

Terri DUNNING
Rachel THOMPSON
Gemma HOWELLS
Jessica GRIMWOOD
Suzanna H KAMINSKI
Hayley DAVIS

Helen Clare RICKETTS
Melissa CHUCK
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THE QUEEN’S GOLDEN JUBILEE ASA NATIONAL Youth CHAMPIONSHIPS

PONDS FORGE INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CENTRE, SHEFFIELD.
Day 1 Friday 9" August 2002

14 years
15 years
16 years
17 years

YoB Club

(86) Durham Aqua
(87) Stourbridge

(87) Portsmouth N
(87) Plymouth Lea
(88) Norwich Peng
(88) Durham Aqua
(88) Leatherhead

(87) Coleeds

YoB Club

(85) CoBirm'ham
(84) Co Newcastle
(84) Bridgend Cty
(86) Kingston Roy
(85) Bo Kirklees
(84) Modernians
(85) Co Sund'land
(86) Leatherhead

SPORT

b S

SYSTEMS)

200m Fly
200m Fly
200m Fly
200m Fly

Time
2:18.38
2:20.02
2:21.40
2:21.65
2:24.14
2:25.13
2:25.31
2:25.60

Time
2:16.77
2:18.02
2:19.34
2:19.51
2:22.39
2:22.86
2:26.25
2:26.38

Girls 200m Butterfly
N. Jackson Derwentside
S. Healey St Helens
H. Fox Reading
T. Dunning Co Birm'’ham
GB Pts L 100 ............. 150
810 31.76 1:06.13....... 1:42.85
786 31.02 1:06.60....... 1:42.75
767 31.91 1:07.50....... 1:44.26
763 31.90 1:08.39....... 1:45.44
730 32.82 1:09.20....... 1:46.63
717 32.02 1:08.30....... 1:46.43
714 32.36 1:08.95....... 1:46.88
711 33.04 1:09.00....... 1:48.83

GB Pts 50
834 CBT  30.06
815 30.20
796 31.22
794 30.98
753 31.00
747 3177

702 3247
701 31.87

1:0463....... 1:40.93
1:.06.67....... 1:43.01
1.06.23....... 1:42.50
1:07.36....... 1:44.86
1.08.03....... 1:45.63
1:09.34....... 1:47.17
1.09.12....... 1:49.00

21934 1998
21790 1997
2.17.69 2000
2.16.77 2002
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City Consncil



